Race Date
May 17, 2014

Overall
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SOUTHERN RACE TIMING

Name
Glen Crotwell
Glenn Casper
Russell Huntley
Michael Thompson
Jennifer Temple
Tim Crotwell
John Landon Young
Shannon Kimbriel
Josh Todd
BOB GLENN
Debbie Young
Danny Young

Words to Live By 10k & 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

10K
514 59
523 50
516 31
519 46
518 35
515 45
522 12
517 40
513 34
524 72
521 52
520 53
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Time
51:52.8
52:10.6
55:43.0

1:00:01.6
1:00:23.9
1:01:27.1
1:08:13.3
1:09:50.4
1:10:56.4
1:13:06.9
1:15:05.7
1:15:14.6

05/17/2014 10:46:33



Race Date
May 17, 2014

Overall

1
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SOUTHERN RACE TIMING

Name
Blake Remy
Cindy Chisolm
David Hosch
Greg Swanson
Betty Wilson
Amy Mosley
Amy Green
Gwen Blakely
Margaret Little
Johnnie Bradford
Deloris Terrell
Natalie Ward
Ashley Brown
Princess Naylor

Words to Live By 10k & 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

5K
256 28
250
253 41
257 67
276 54
271 40
270 48
267 49
266 70
265 67
268 49
272 31
278 29
275 28
2
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05/17/2014 10:46:33



Words to Live By 10k & 5k

Race Date
May 17, 2014 Overall Finish List
5K Walk
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Time
1 Synthia Tureaud 273 58 F 54:15.0
2 Jackie Williams 277 46 F 55:30.5

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING 3 05/17/2014 10:46:33



